AS-203A
*Miniature Size
CE:
. DC Voltage Measurement
Accuracy: 0.1% rdg. :t2 digits (23°C :t5°C)
. DC Current Measurement
Accuracy: :to.2% rdg. :t2 digits (23°C :t5°C)
:to.3% rdg. :t 1 digit only for AS-203A-25

(Span 2000 counts)
. Bright LED, 8mm (Red).DIN size 24(H) x 48(W)mm.Power supply DC5V or DC24V (Isolated).200mV-200V, 20011A-2A Measurement.1-5V, 4-20mA Measurement
. Ordering Code
AS-203A- D D -D
L Power Supply {3. DC 5V (Isolated)
4. DC 24V (Isolated)
{
11 21 1V
Range' , ,
14 25 2A
. Dimensions
Front
" 48
~ 'II ,,-{ 9 9 9t,..","". M;.."
Offset Adjust
Side
J
4.81
~ ~
51
73
I
[1
45+~
Panel Cutout
Panel thickness 0.8 to 3.5mm
. Connection Diagram
I. 2 3 4 5 6
I!I . D . I!I, ,.. ..m m__m--_------
7
D
8
D
9
.
10
.
HI La -0
L J "0
INPUT ~
t
~
BL COM OV +5,24V
L--1
Power
Sales, Service, Technical support
TOpOC Inc.
101 Derby St., Hingham MA 02043 USA
Tel: 781 7408778 Fax: 781 740 8779
~ .
Model Range Display Input Input
Adjustable Impedance Protection
AS-203A-11 +199.9mV Offset :t1000 100MO +100V
AS-203A-12 +1.999V 100MO +250V
AS-203A-13 +19.99V Fullscale 10Mn +250V
AS-203A-14 +199.9V +100-1999 10Mn +500V
Model Range
Display Internal Input
Adjustable Resistance Protection
AS-203A-21 +199.9/.lA
Offset :t1000
1kO +10mA
AS-203A-22 +1.999mA 1000 +50mA
AS-203A-23 +19.99mA
Fullscale
100 +150mA
AS-203A-24 :t199.9mA
:t100-1999
10 +500mA
AS-203A-25 +1.999A 0.10 +3A
Range Display Input InputModel
Adjustable Impedance Protection